BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LiIsT DATED 08.08.2024,

SR.
No.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19

20

21
22
23

24

25

26

CASE No.

ID No. 47/2023
ID No. 48/2023
ID N0.104/2023
ID N0.105/2023
ID N0.106/2023
ID No0.107/2023
ID N0.108/2023
ID N0.109/2023
ID No0.116/2023
ID No0.117/2023
ID No. 76/2022
ID No. 77/2022
ID No. 78/2022

ID No. 80/2022

ID No. 20/2019
ID No0.255/2019
ID No0.256/2019
ID No0.257/2019

ID No. 79/2022

ID No0.107/2018
ID No0.129/2020
ID No0.131/2020

ID No. 08/2023

ID No.117/2020

ID No0.118/2020

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Balbir Kajania

Sh. Omveer Kajania
Smt. Sonia

Smt. Ritu

Smt. Pinki

Smt. Suman

Smt. Kavita

Smt. Nisha Rani

Smt. Priya Choudhary
Smt. Renu

Shiv Raj Meena & 02 Ors.
Sh. Ashok & 32 Ors.

Sh. Kanwar Pal & 24 Ors.

Sh. Pankaj Kumar

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

State bank of India & Ors.
State bank of India & Ors.
E.S.I.C. & Anr.

E.S.I.C. & Anr.

E.S.I.C. & Anr.

E.S.I.C. & Anr.

E.S.I.C. & Anr.

E.S.I.C. & Anr.

E.S.I.C. & Anr.

E.S.I.C. & Anr.

E.D.M.C.

E.D.M.C.

E.D.M.C.

E.D.M.C.

REJOINDER/ FRAMING OF ISSUES

Sh. Hari Om & 24 Ors.
Smt. Seema

Smt. Saroj

Smt. Seema

Mohd. Junaid

D.ILAL. & Ors.

Airport Authority & Ors.
Airport Authority & Ors.
Airport Authority & Ors.

E.D.M.C.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Anil Kumar
Smt.Nagina

Smt. Sheela

Sh. Pawan Kumar
EVIDENCE

Sh. Ramesh Chander

Sh. Rovin Kumar

Airport Authority of India & Ors.
E.D.M.C.
E.D.M.C.

Army Public School

N.I.LH.F.W. & Ors.

N.I.LH.F.W. & Ors.

REMARKS

01.10.2024
01.10.2024
01.10.2024
01.10.2024
01.10.2024
01.10.2024
01.10.2024
01.10.2024
01.10.2024
01.10.2024
03.10.2024
03.10.2024
03.10.2024

03.10.2024

03.10.2024
03.10.2024
03.10.2024
03.10.2024

03.10.2024

22.08.2024
R.F.O.
R.F.O.

22.08.2024

11.11.2024

11.11.2024



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

ID No.119/2020

ID N0.120/2020

ID No0.121/2020

ID No0.122/2020

ID N0.123/2020

ID No0.124/2020

ID No0.125/2020

ID No. 10/2009

ID No. 86/2012

ID No. 39/2019

ID N0.100/2019

ID N0.273/2019

ID No. 64/2013

ID No. 62/2021

ID No0.110/2023

Sh. Jitender Kumar Tiwari
Sh. Diganta Rabbha

Sh. Sunil Singh Fartiyal
Sh. Vijay Bahadur

Sh. Rajesh Kumar Jha
Sh. Shyam Bahadur

Sh.Photo Ram Meena

Smt. Saresho Devi LR’s of Late Sh.
Jagdish Prasad

N.ILH.F.W.

N.ILH.F.W.

N.ILH.F.W.

N.ILH.F.W.

N.I.LH.F.W.

N.I.LH.F.W.

N.I.LH.F.W.

Chief Post Master General

& Ors.

& Ors.

& Ors.

& Ors.

& Ors.

& Ors.

& Ors.

Sh. Jal Singh

Sh. Suresh Kumar

Sh. Akhilesh
Sh. Kuldev Singh

ARGUMENTS

Sh. Har Prasad Sharma
Sh. Badri Dutt Joshi

FURTHER PROCEEDING

Sh. Pawan Kumar

Power Grid Corporation of India
L.I.C. of India & Anr.
Bank of Baroda

Indian Overseas Bank

State Bank of India

Oriental Bank of Commerce

Zexus Air Services

11.11.2024
N.D.A.
11.11.2024
11.11.2024
N.D.A.
11.11.2024
11.11.2024
12.09.2024
27.11.2024
24.10.2024
13.11.2024

12.09.2024

22.08.2024

Dismissed



